THE DATASHEET OF
TS372IDT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
April 2011 Doc ID 4068 Rev 2 1/10
10
TS372
Low power dual CMOS voltage comparator
Features

k 0 8° 1° 8°
ccc 0.10 0.004
Ordering information TS372
8/10 Doc ID 4068 Rev 2
5 Ordering information
Table 7. Order codes
Part number
Temperature
range
Package Packing Marking
TS372CD 0°C, +70°C SO-8 Tube
TS372CDT 0°C, +70°C SO-8 Tape & reel
TS372CN 0°C, +70°C DIP8
TS372ID -40°C, +125°C SO-8 Tube
TS372IDT -40°C, +125°C SO-8 Tape & reel
TS372IN -40°C, +125°C DIP8
TS372 Revision history
Doc ID 4068 Rev 2 9/10
6 Revision history
Table 8. Document revision history